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EMAIL AND CONCURRENCE FROM VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
QUALITY REGARDING REDLINED SAMPLING AND ANALYSIS PLAN SITE 5 ST JULIENS

CREEK ANNEX VA  
03/19/2014

VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY 



From: Doran, Karen (DEQ)
To: Jones, Adrienne/VBO; walt.j.bell@navy.mil; Stroud.Robert@epa.gov
Cc: Staszak, Janna/VBO; Wenk, Tim/VBO; Wolff, Amy/SAN
Subject: SJCA Site 5 Supplemental RI SAP - VDEQ response
Date: Wednesday, March 19, 2014 10:38:11 AM

Adrienne –
The redlined SAP is acceptable, all VDEQ comments have been addressed.
Thanks,
 
Karen M. Doran 
Technical Reviewer
Federal Facilities Program
Department of Environmental Quality
629 East Main Street
Richmond, VA 23219
phone - 804.698.4594
karen.doran@deq.virginia.gov

 
From: Adrienne.Jones@CH2M.com [mailto:Adrienne.Jones@CH2M.com] 
Sent: Wednesday, March 19, 2014 10:26 AM
To: walt.j.bell@navy.mil; Stroud.Robert@epa.gov; Doran, Karen (DEQ)
Cc: Janna.Staszak@CH2M.com; Tim.Wenk@CH2M.com; Amy.Wolff@CH2M.com
Subject: SJCA Site 5 Supplemental RI SAP
 
Team,
 
Attached is the response to the comment submitted by USEPA on the draft Site 5 Supplemental RI
SAP, as well as the SAP, which has been redlined for final . The redlines track the changes that have
been made to address the comments received by USEPA and VDEQ and to incorporate the changes
associated with hexavalent chromium, as discussed during the partnering meeting. 
 
Please indicate if you concur with the comment response and the redlined revisions within 7 days,
by 3/26. Then we will submit the redlined SAP to the NAVFAC QAO for review.
 
Thanks,
Adrienne
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